客 户 名 称:
Customer
/
产 品 名 称:
Part Name
产 品 规 格:
Specification
HCB Series

④ 包装形式：例如
深圳市宏创捷电子有限公司
SHENZHEN HONGCHUANGJIE ELECTRONICS CO.,Ltd.
外观尺寸 SHAPE AND DIMENSIONS
Unit: mm
Series A B C D
0.5±0.15 0.25±0.1
0.8±0.2
1.2±0.2
1.6±0.2
0.3±0.2
0.5±0.3
0.5±0.3
HCB1005 1.0±0.15 0.5±0.15
HCB1608 1.6±0.2 0.8±0.2
HCB2012 2.0±0.2 0.9±0.2
HCB3216 3.2±0.2 0.9±0.2
Chip Beads For General Signal Line
SPECIFICATIONS
Test frequency

100MHz
100MHz
100MHz
100MHz
100MHz
100MHz
Test frequency
100MHz
100MHz
100MHz
100MHz
100MHz
100MHz
100MHz
500
HCB1608-101T 100Ω±25% 0.3 500
HCB1608-121T 120Ω±25% 0.3 500
Rated current
(mA)max
0.3 500
0.3 500

300
300
300
300
200
200
Rated current
(mA)max
片式叠层磁珠—HCB系列
PART NUMBER
HCB1005-000T 0~30Ω±25%
HCB1005-100T 0~30Ω±25%
DC Resistance
0.3
0.3
HCB1005-300T 30Ω±25%
HCB1005-600T 60Ω±25%
HCB1005-750T 75Ω±25%
0.3
0.35
0.35
HCB1005-101T 100Ω±25%
HCB1005-121T 120Ω±25%
HCB1005-221T 220Ω±25%
0.4
0.4
0.7
HCB1005-301T 300Ω±25%
HCB1005-601T 600Ω±25%
HCB1005-102T 1000Ω±25%
0.8
0.7
1
HCB1005-152T 1500Ω±25%
HCB1005-182T 1800Ω±25%
1.15
1.4
PART NUMBER
DC Resistance
HCB1608-000T 0~30Ω±25%
HCB1608-100T 0~30Ω±25%
HCB1608-300T 30Ω±25%
HCB1608-600T 60Ω±25%
HCB1608-800T 80Ω±25% 0.3
额定电流：是向线圈施加电流时，上升温度变化不得超过40℃。
Rate Current : Applied the current to coils, the temperature rise shall not be more than 40℃
记载内容，在没有予告的情况下有可能改进和变更，请予以谅解。
Please understand that the recorded contents may be improved and changed without notice.

1800Ω±25%
2000Ω±25%
2200Ω±25%
0.9
1.1
1.2
100
100
100
400
0.35 400
0.4 300
0.4 300
0.7 100
500
HCB2012-121T 120Ω±25% 0.3 500
HCB2012-151T 150Ω±25% 0.3 400
500
0.3 500
0.3 500
0.3 500
0.3 500
DC Resistance Rated current
(mA)max
400
0.7 300
0.85 150
0.85 150
1.3 100
500
0.3 500
0.3 500
0.35 400
0.5 400
HCB1608-181T 180Ω±25%
HCB1608-221T 220Ω±25%
HCB1608-151T 150Ω±25% 0.3
HCB1608-301T 300Ω±25%
HCB1608-471T 470Ω±25%
HCB1608-601T 600Ω±25% 0.5
HCB1608-102T 1000Ω±25%
HCB1608-122T 1200±25%
HCB1608-152T 1500Ω±25%
HCB1608-252T 2500Ω±25%
PART NUMBER Impedance
HCB2012-000T 0~30Ω±25%
HCB2012-100T 0~30Ω±25%
HCB2012-300T 30Ω±25%
0.3
HCB2012-600T 60Ω±25%
HCB2012-800T 80Ω±25%
HCB2012-221T 220Ω±25%
HCB2012-101T 100Ω±25% 0.3
0.3
HCB2012-301T 300Ω±25%
HCB2012-601T 600Ω±25%
HCB2012-102T 1000Ω±25%
HCB2012-152T 1500Ω±25%
HCB2012-202T 2000Ω±25%
HCB2012-222T 2200Ω±25%
0.9
HCB2012-252T 2500Ω±25%
深圳市宏创捷电子有限公司
SHENZHEN HONGCHUANGJIE ELECTRONICS CO.,Ltd.
额定电流：是向线圈施加电流时，上升温度变化不得超过40℃。
Rate Current : Applied the current to coils, the temperature rise shall not be more than 40℃

100MHz
100MHz 50
片式叠层磁珠—HCB系列
500
0.6 300
0.8 100
1 50
1 50
500
0.3 500
0.3 500
0.3 500
0.35 500
HCB3216-000T 0~30Ω±25% 0.3 500
HCB3216-100T 0~30Ω±25% 0.3 500
HCB3216-300T 30Ω±25% 0.3 500
PART NUMBER
DC Resistance Rated current
(mA)max
HCB3216-600T 60Ω±25%
HCB3216-101T 100Ω±25%
HCB3216-121T 120Ω±25%
0.3
HCB3216-221T 220Ω±25%
HCB3216-301T 300Ω±25%
HCB3216-601T 600Ω±25% 0.4
HCB3216-102T 1000Ω±25%
HCB3216-152T 1500Ω±25%
HCB3216-102T 2000Ω±25%
HCB3216-222T 2200Ω±25%
HCB3216-252T 2500Ω±25% 1.2
深圳市宏创捷电子有限公司
SHENZHEN HONGCHUANGJIE ELECTRONICS CO.,Ltd.
额定电流：是向线圈施加电流时，上升温度变化不得超过40℃。
Rate Current : Applied the current to coils, the temperature rise shall not be more than 40℃